
School Fees
Class I-XII
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Admission Fees `30000
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`5600Tuition Fees

SCHOOL FEES

Admin Fees
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Fooding Fees

I-II
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XI-

Scholars

`13000 `13700 `15200 `16100 `15900 `18100

Boarding Fees `5500 `5500 `5500 `5500

`2000 `2000

`3000 `3000

`12500 `12500 `10500 `10500

SCHOOL FEES 
(Total)

DB (Quarterly)

RS (Quarterly)

DB (Annual)

RS (Annual)

`39000

`76500

`156000

`306000

`41100

`164400

`45600

`182400

`83100

`48300

`193200

`85800

`47700 `54300

`217200`190800

`79200 `85800

`332400 `343200 `316800 `343200

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Application Form Fee

School Uniform, Bag

`1500

`11000

`1500

`11000

`1500

`13000

`1500

`13000

`1500 `1500

`13000 `13000

Books & Notebooks, 
Mindsparks(Asset + Cares),Study 

Tours + Leadership Camps (Approx)
`13000 `13000 `5000 `5000

`5500`5500

`4000`4000

`3000`3000

`12500`12500

`78600

`314400

`8000 `12000

Hostel Accessories `10000 `8000 `10000 `10000

Annual Laundry Charges `8500`8500 `8500 `8500 `8500 `8500

`10000`10000

NET
ADDITIONAL CHARGES

XI-XII Day Boarding {Inc. Additional Charges (Approx.) }

XI-XII Residential {Inc. Additional Charges (Approx.) }

`500400`447600

`779400`726600

Net Additional Charges (For DB) `26000 `26000 `18000 `18000

Net Additional Charges (For RS) `41500 `44500 `44500 `36500 `36500

`23000`19000

`37500

FOR PROMOTED 
STUDENTS

TWO YEARS - XI-XII  
 



School Fees
Class I-XII

<5 kms

`3000

`9000

5-10 kms

`3800

`11400

10-20 kms

`4800

`14400

`5800

`17400(Payable Quarterly)

 Monthly Fees (Approx.)

SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION FEES

Distance 20-30 kms

(Distance calculated on Google Map distance where bus can travel)

Installment 
Plan 

I-II III-V VI-VIII IX-X XI XI- Scholars

`35000
Admission + 

Caution Money

1st Installment DB

1st Installment RS

2nd Installment DB

2nd Installment RS

3rd Installment DB

3rd Installment RS

4th Installment DB

4th Installment RS

`35000 `35000 `35000 `35000 `35000

`41100

`41100

`41100

`41100

`45600

`45600

`45600

`45600

`83100

`83100

`83100

`83100

`48300

`48300

`48300

`48300

`47700 `54300

`54300

`54300

`54300

`85800

`85800

`85800

`85800

`79200 `85800

`85800

`85800

`85800

`79200

`79200

`47700

`47700

`47700

`79200

`39000

`39000

`39000

`39000

`76500

`76500

`76500

`76500

Timeline

Admission Fee

April 1st, 2024
(For New Students, 

at the time of 
Admisson)

July 1st, 
2024

October 1st, 
2024

January 1st, 
2025

`78600

`78600

`78600

`78600

Terms & Conditions*: 

A.  Application Fee, School Uniform & Bag, are all compulsory for new students   . 

B. Books & notebooks charges, are applicable for both old & new students.

C. Similarly, Annual Laundry Charges are applicable each year for Old + New Students, however Hostel Accessories charges are applicable. one-time only      

D. Annual Session fees are payable, before the beginning of the session (for old students). 

E. Any National  or International Study Trips or Travel for competitions, Late fines, Disciplinary Penalties, CBSE Registration Charges( For IX-XII)

F.The Additional charges as relevant also payable before the beginning of the session.      

G. Class XII Installments will be also divided into 4 installments payable in April, July, October & January      .      

H. Books might not be available for XI-XII (NCERT Books), and hence no price will be charged for Books from both Old & New Students.                  
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