

School Fees

Class I-XII

			1-11	III-V	VI-VIII	IX-X	ΧI	XI- Scholars
SCHOOL FEES		Tuition Fees	₹5600	₹6100	₹7200	₹8500	₹8500	₹8500
		Admin Fees	₹2200	₹2200	₹2400	₹2400	₹2400	₹2400
		Scholars Program	-	-	-	-	-	₹4500
		Fooding Fees	₹2500	₹2600	₹2700	₹2700	₹2700	₹2700
		Co-Acad Fees	₹2700	₹2800	₹2900	₹2500	₹2300	-
		Monthly Fees (Day Boarding)	₹13000	₹13700	₹15200	₹16100	₹15900	₹18100
		Boarding Fees	₹5500	₹5500	₹5500	₹5500	₹5500	₹5500
RESIDENTIAL (Add-on)		Evening Guided	₹4000	₹4000	₹4000	₹4000	₹2000	₹2000
		Fooding Fees	₹3000	₹3000	₹3000	₹3000	₹3000	₹3000
		Monthly Add-On (Residential)	₹12500	₹12500	₹12500	₹12500	₹10500	₹10500
		DB (Quarterly)	₹39000	₹41100	₹45600	₹48300	₹47700	₹54300
SCHOOL FEES (Total)		DB (Annual)	₹156000	₹164400	₹182400	₹193200	₹190800	₹217200
		RS (Quarterly)	₹76500	₹78600	₹83100	₹85800	₹79200	₹85800
		RS (Annual)	₹306000	₹314400	₹332400	₹343200	₹316800	₹343200
		, ,						
B R	FOR NEW Students	Admission Fees	₹30000	₹30000	₹30000	₹30000	₹30000	₹30000 ₹5000
ONE-TIME CHARGES	STUDENTS	Caution Money (Refundable)	₹5000	₹5000	₹5000	₹5000	₹5000	₹5000
	FOR PROMOTED STUDENTS	Annual Session Fees	₹8000	₹8000	₹8000	₹8000	₹8000	₹8000
		Application Form Fee	₹1500	₹1500	₹1500	₹1500	₹1500	₹1500
		School Uniform, Bag	₹11000	₹11000	₹13000	₹13000	₹13000	₹13000
ADDITIONAL CHARGES		Books & Notebooks, Mindsparks(Asset + Cares),Study Tours + Leadership Camps (<i>Approx</i>)	₹8000	₹12000	₹13000	₹13000	₹5000	₹5000
		Hostel Accessories	₹10000	₹10000	₹10000	₹8000	₹10000	₹10000
		Annual Laundry Charges	₹8500	₹8500	₹8500	₹8500	₹8500	₹8500
	NET	Net Additional Charges (For DB)	₹19000	₹23000	₹26000	₹26000	₹18000	₹18000
NET ADDITIONAL CHARGES		Net Additional Charges (For RS)	₹37500	₹41500	₹44500	₹44500	₹36500	₹36500
TWO YEARS - XI-XII		XI-XII Day Boarding {Inc. Additional Charges (Approx.) }						₹500400
		XI-XII Pay Boarding (Inc. Additional Charges (Approx.)) XI-XII Residential (Inc. Additional Charges (Approx.))						₹779400
			20				₹726600	





Timeline	Installment Plan	1-11	III-V	VI-VIII	IX-X	ХI	XI- Scholars
Admission Fee	Admission + Caution Money	₹35000	₹35000	₹35000	₹35000	₹35000	₹35000
April 1st, 2024 (For New Students,	1st Installment DB	₹39000	₹41100	₹45600	₹48300	₹47700	₹54300
at the time of Admisson)	1st Installment RS	₹76500	₹78600	₹83100	₹85800	₹79200	₹85800
July 1st,	2nd Installment DB	₹39000	₹41100	₹45600	₹48300	₹47700	₹54300
2024	2nd Installment RS	₹76500	₹78600	₹83100	₹85800	₹79200	₹85800
October 1st,	3rd Installment DB	₹39000	₹41100	₹45600	₹48300	₹47700	₹54300
2024	3rd Installment RS	₹76500	₹78600	₹83100	₹85800	₹79200	₹85800
January 1st,	4th Installment DB	₹39000	₹41100	₹45600	₹48300	₹47700	₹54300
2025	4th Installment RS	₹76500	₹78600	₹83100	₹85800	₹79200	₹85800

SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION FEES							
Distance	<5 kms 5-10 kms		10-20 kms	20-30 kms			
Monthly Fees (Approx.)	₹3000	₹3800	₹4800	₹5800			
(Payable Quarterly)	₹9000	₹11400	₹14400	₹17400			

(Distance calculated on Google Map distance where bus can travel)

Terms & Conditions*:

- A. Application Fee, School Uniform & Bag, are all compulsory for new students.
- B. Books & notebooks charges, are applicable for both old & new students.
- C. Similarly, Annual Laundry Charges are applicable each year for Old + New Students, however Hostel Accessories charges are applicable. one-time only
- D. Annual Session fees are payable, before the beginning of the session (for old students).
- E. Any National or International Study Trips or Travel for competitions, Late fines, Disciplinary Penalties, CBSE Registration Charges (For IX-XII)
- F.The Additional charges as relevant also payable before the beginning of the session.
- G. Class XH-Installments will be also divided into 4 installments payable in April, July, October & January.
- H. Books might not be available for XI-XII (NCERT Books), and hence no price will be charged for Books from both Old & New Students.

